@

(499)

[)

75.74

(501)

79.05

(502)

150

113.02

143

38

70.19

47.05

50.5

14211

>

147.35

7@0

@

59 Ac.

(538)

08V

108.85
s @ 3 2 T asac [T 164 (>12)
@ ° 17 Ac e 75.74 ﬁ g?) s (506 ; ) 109.84 %
@ ) : 4 125
79. 2]
: (D : @ (489) _KELLEYS.CREEK:RD . o s 5 - 3 ®
1035 : 9.83 /( o® /
(487) " : @ ey L = & &y -
486 28 , 2 et ® (23)7 E G 8 § '
( ) 1085 — 54.18 (500) 139, = o) cis Q;’-’ 50 56.62 67A87 REE/( S 5, (523) @
01T @ @ o Bl e (451 » \* : 525,
97.72 101 ‘96;%_ 55 526 LS ot 71.93 V/( sé )
9968 ,;,v@ 114.6 8 (/5 2.9
(492A) 4 [<) 148, 73 @S.
® @ ' : SR
(492) a8 (5¢3) 09 Ac. § 1.6 A& o >
(490) 3 34 3\ (521) -
(491) 8 S13) @
o o ¥
, ! . &
DO‘LN # G169 ©
s\ 4
DO > o @ 168.52
2 (484) g 111
198.33
FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY - _Legend C b . C k 03
Parcel Boundries Lot Number  (15) N WH 1 / N 1 [ Coordinate System: NAD 1983 2011 StatePlane West Virginia South FIPS 4702 FtUS a in r ee
Projection: Lambert Conformal Conic

PREPARED BY

KANAWHA COUNTY ASSESSORS OFFICE

All finished tax maps created by provision of West Virginia law and are
the property of the county assessors who created them. The
reproduction, copying, distribution, sale or lease of such maps or
copies thereof without the written permission of the respective

county assessor is prohibited by law

Lot Line
Leader Line

District Line

Railroad Center Line =—

Creek / River

Parcel ID Number @
Block Number (A}

Stream

Map Boundry —==™-

CHARLESTON, WEST VIRGINIA

Office of the Assessor

Datum: NAD 1983 2011
False Easting: 1,968,500.0000

Map No. 13B

1 inch = 100 feet
Date Last Revised: 3/22/2018

False Northing: 0.0000
Central Meridian: -81.0000
Standard Parallel 1: 37.4833
Standard Parallel 2: 38.8833
Latitude Of Origin: 37.0000
Units: Foot US




